(11l MIDFIRST BANK’

Last Statement: November 30, 2015
This Statement: December 31, 2015
Number of Items: 34

Paae 1
REACH CHARTER SCHOOL
940 FILLMORE STREET
DENVER CO 80206
Low Balance: $166,053.06 Beginning Balance: $288,024.57
Average Balance: $245,928.20 Ending Balance: $166,053.06
interest Paid This Staiement: $0.00 Totai No. of Additions: 4
Interest Paid Year to Date: $190.29 Total No. of Subtractions: 43
Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance| Number Date Amount
11-30 Beginning balance $288,024.57|0 12-11 60.00
12-01 #Signature POS Prchs -106.81 287,917.76|1171 12-07 49250
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 490641 1177 % 12-03 291.60
FACEBOOK H6BDV8S8L2 650 61877 CA 1178 12-02 20,000.00
11-30-15 4521090920004507 1180 * 12-08 1,960.00
12-02 Check 1178 -20,000.00 267,917.76|1182 *  12-15 1,395.95
12-02 #Signature POS Prchs -530.00 267,387.76| 1183 12-04 129.25
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216 1184 12-08 7,606.97
IN COMMUNITY PUBL ICATIO303 98181 CO 1185 12-07 756.00
12-01-15 4521090920004507 1186 12-08 362.25
12-03 #Signature POS Prchs -60.50 267,327.26| 1187 12-10 998.62
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 477742 1188 12-10 213.95
12TH AVE POST OFFICE DENVER CO 1189 12-08 1,150.00
12-02-15 4521090920004507 1190 12-08 175.58
12-03 #Signature POS Prchs 5.36 267,321.90|1191 12-22 70457
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 476501 1192 12-15 756.00
ACE ALAMEDA STATION DENVER CO 1193 12-21 3,333.00
12-02-15 4521090920004507 1194 12-22 679.94
12-03 Check 1177 -291.60 267,030.30{1196 * 12-22 117.50
12-04 Deposit 30,020.70 297,051.00| 1197 12-17 72.00
12-04 #Signature POS Prchs -100.00 296,951.00/1198 12-17  20,000.00
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 318934 1199 12-22 2,992.00
KING SOOPERS 1155 E. 9THDENVER CO 1200 12-04 90.00
12-04-15 8:42 AM 4521090920004507 1201 12-30 4,934.50
12-04 Check 1183 -129.25 296,821.75/1203 *  12-30 2,625.00
12-04 Check 1200 -90.00 296,731.75/1205 *  12-29 1,997.24
12-07 Check 1171 -492.50 296,239.25| 1206 12-28 175.24
12-07 Check 1185 -756.00 295,483.25| 1207 12-24 201.67
12-08 Check 1180 -1,960.00 293,523.25| 1208 12-24 623.33
12-08 Check 1184 -7,606.97 285,916.28/1219 * 12-14 150.00
12-08 Check 1186 -362.25 285,554.03| 1220 12-14 104.66
12-08 Check 1189 -1,150.00 284,404.03| * Skip in check sequence

[x1]



(111 MIDFIRST BANK’

REACH CHARTER SCHOOL

Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance
12-08 Check 1190 -175.58 284,228.45
12-10 #ACH W/D -3,668.72 280,659.73
ANTHEM BLUE 1040 CORP PYMT
151210 FLO0147102
12-10 Check 1187 -998.62 279,661.11
12-10 Check 1188 -213.95 279,447.16
12-11 #ACH Deposit 3,225.44 282,672.60
DENVER PUBLIC SC AP PAYMENT
151211 DPS - 7487
12-11 Deposit 2,823.50 285,496.10
12-11 Check -60.00 285,436.10
12-14 Check 1219 -150.00 285,286.10
12-14 Check 1220 -104.66 285,181.44
12-15 Check 1182 -1,395.95 283,785.49
12-15 Check 1192 -756.00 283,029.49
12-17 Check 1198 -20,000.00 263,029.49
12-17 Check 1197 -72.00 262,957.49
12-18 Deposit 2,553.00 265,510.49
12-21 Check 1193 -3,333.00 262,177.49
12-22 #ACH W/D -59,609.28 202,568.21
10785 REACH CHAR DIR DEP
151222 10785
12-22 #ACH W/D -8,078.81 194,489.40
Colorado PERA CONT DEPOS
151222
12-22 #ACH WID -13,172.08 181,317.32
PAYLOCITY CORPOR TAX COL
151222
12-22 Check 1191 -704.57 180,612.75
12-22 Check 1194 -679.94 179,932.81
12-22 Check 1196 -117.50 179,815.31
12-22 Check 1199 -2,992.00 176,823.31
12-23 #Signature POS Prchs -15.42 176,807.89
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 401517
SOUTH SANTA FE CONOC ENGLEWOOD CO
12-22-15 4521090920004507
12-23 #ACH W/D -105.52 176,702.37
10785 REACH CHAR BILLING
151223 10785
12-24 Check 1207 -201.67 176,500.70
12-24 Check 1208 -623.33 17587787
12-28 Check 1206 -175.24 175,702.13
12-29 Check 1205 -1,997.24 173,704.89
12-30 Check 1201 -4,934.50 168,770.39
12-30 Check 1203 -2,625.00 166,145.39
12-31 #Pin Debit Purchase -92.33 166,053.06
POS PURCHASE TERMINAL 21776095
TARGET T-1776 LITTLETON CO
12-30-15 9:01 PM 4521090920004507
| 12-31 Ending totals 38,622.64 -160,594.15 $166,053.06
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